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Schdler
Zischg, Stefan
Egger, Boris

Kerschbamer, Thomas

Egger, Manuel
Moser, Martin
Frey, Christian
Zischg, Thomas

Kerschbamer, Markus

Zischg, Peter

Jugendliche

Dall' Acqua, Andreas
Mittelberger, Roland
Haberl, Evelyn
Pichler, Thomas
Frey, Florian

Durst, Matthias

Damen

Netzband, Ingrid
Plachota, Heike
Spieleder, Maria
Pagnin, Dina
Pircher, Sonia
Andrasch, Elfriede
Auer, Michaela
Fehringer, Gertraud
Bacher, Elfi
Andrasch, Cornelia
De Nardi, Sara
Felicetti, Nicoletta
Pisani, Isabella
Barbiero, Diana

W irrer, Elisabeth
Wanner, Gabriele

SSV Naturns

SV Lana

SV Lana

SV Lana

SV Lana

1.BGC Minchen Planegg
SSV Naturns

SV Lana

SSV Naturns

SSV Naturns

MV Algund

MGC Herzogenburg

SSV Naturns

1.BGC Minchen Planegg
1.BGC Minchen Planegg

1.MGC Metzingen
UBSG 79 Salzburg
BGC Kirchham

MC Abano

MC Abano

MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MV Algund

MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MC Abano

MC Predazzo

MC Novi Ligure

MC Abano

MGC Ganserndorf
MGF 77 Sickenhausen

22
23
29
26
31
35
41
35
38

22
22
24
24
32
29

22
22
23
22
24
24
23
25
27
25
27
25
31
29
29
33

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1998

23
25
29
29
29
28
36
37
43

22
23
23
31
26
27

22
25
24
23
25
24
26
24
24
26
25
26
23
27
23
36

28
21
22
23
26
25
28
31
31

22
19
27
25
23
33

21
24
20
26
20
21
24
26
22
27
26
28
24
26
33
36

24
23
29
28
26
32
31
37
42

25
24
23
25
24
30

23
23
21
24
24
22
22
21
23
22
23
23
27
29
31
41

24
28
26
26
28

26
25
24

21
21
25
23
23
27
28
23
28

22
25
24
31
31

20
25
21

24
21
23
23
25
24
22
27
25

143
145
159
163
171
120
136
140
154

137
138
142
105
105
119

133
136
136
141
141
142
145
146
149
100
101
102
105
111
116
146

23,83
24,17
26,50
27,17
28,50
30,00
34,00
35,00
38,50

22,83
23,00
23,67
26,25
26,25
29,75

22,17
22,67
22,67
23,50
23,50
23,67
24,17
24,33
24,83
25,00
25,25
25,50
26,25
27,75
29,00
36,50
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Herren

Plachota, Johann
Wagenhofer, Norbert
Marmsoler, Franz
Geissler, Ralf
Lang, Alex
Kolnhofer, Stefan
Kirchweger, Klaus
Goralski, Rainer
Gamper, Leo
Habrich, Klaus
Marcuzzi, Paolo
Schwarz, Mike
Zischg, Helmuth
Schmid, Roland
Platzgummer, Thomas
Wrrer, Glnter
Bachmaier, Robert
Braun, Friedrich
Zischg, Josef
Carotta, Richard
Kaufmann, Dieter
Fitz, Martin
Waldner, Franz
Zo6lIner, Dieter
Leroch, Harald
ProRliner, Norbert
Gasser, Roland
Wanner, Hans-Jorg
Pagnin, Gianfranco
Senoner, Walter
Schallner, Franz
Hackl, Toni
Tauber, Joachim
Dallabona, Pierluigi
Fill, Luis
Zancanella, Gabriele
Mair, Hansjorg
Pisani, Marcello

MGC Bischofshofen
MGC Pernitz

MGC Seis

1.MGC Metzingen
MV Algund

ASKO MSC Braunau
MGC ASKO Ybbstal
1.MGC Metzingen
MV Algund

MGC Besigheim

SV Lana

SV Lana

SSV Naturns
1.MGC Metzingen
MV Algund

MGC Géanserndorf
Putterteam Salzburg

1.BGC Minchen Planegg

SSV Naturns

SSV Naturns

MGC Seis

MGC Rheineck

MV Algund

MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MGC Pernitz

MGC Seis

MV Algund

MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MC Abano

MGC Seis

MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MV Algund

MV Algund

GSP Eden San Martino
MGC Seis

MC Cavalese

MV Algund

MC Novi Ligure

21
21
20
22
20
21
20
23
22
25
25
21
27
22
23
25
24
27
24
22
23
22
23
22
25
23
24
24
20
26
23
23
20
24
26
25
25
26

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1998

22
21
21
20
21
23
25
20
22
22
20
24
20
24
24
24
22
19
21
25
26
23
24
23
25
22
24
25
21
25
25
24
27
25
25
26
24
21

18
20
20
21
23
22
24
23
22
22
22
24
22
22
24
19
24
22
24
23
22
23
23
22
23
24
23
24
24
23
24
24
22
25
23
24
25
25

20
21
23
21
22
22
21
22
23
23
23
20
22
22
21
23
23
24
23
22
24
27
25
23
21
21
21
23
30
21
25
25
25
23
23
22
24
26

21
20
22
22
21
23
20
23
24
22
21
25
22
23
21
21
22
23
23
22
21
23
22
25
23
24
26
28
25
26
25
29
23

19
21
19
21
20
21
23
23
21
21
24
21
22
23
23
24
22
22
23
24
22
20
22
25
23
26
23
20
25
25
25
22
31

121
124
125
127
127
132
133
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
138
138
138
138
139
140
140
140
141
144
145
146
147
147
148

97

97

97

98

98

20,17
20,67
20,83
21,17
21,17
22,00
22,17
22,33
22,33
22,50
22,50
22,50
22,50
22,67
22,67
22,67
22,83
22,83
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,17
23,33
23,33
23,33
23,50
24,00
24,17
24,33
24,50
24,50
24,67
24,25
24,25
24,25
24,50
24,50



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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Haas, Wolfgang
Karlitschek, Klaus
Thaler, Willi
Bianchini, Luigi
Rabensteiner, Alfred
Hohl, Kurt

Mair, Roland
Volpones, Enrico
Helmke, Dieter
Weinmann, Marcus
Pagnin, Sergio
Sonnenburger, Markus
Gstrein, Herbert
Dell' Antonio, Alberto
Rieder, Wolfgang
Pilser, Franz

Adler, Christian
Andrasch, Friedrich
Wurzinger, Richard
Hinterbuchinger, Hermann
Z06schg, Hanspeter
Ennemoser, Manfred
Zancanella, Giuliano
Scheuring, Rene
Meyer, Werner
Kramer, Mathias
Spinell, Karl

Seniorinnen 1

Pinter, Ingrid
Schwiglhofer, Waltraud
Raidl, Elisabeth
Goralski, Erna
Schilling, Hannemarie
Wolf, Renate

Maser, Gisela
Wrann, Elfriede
Monz, Trude

Borer, Rita

BGC Kirchham

1.MGC Metzingen
MGC Seis

MGC Seis

MGC Seis

MGC Rheineck

MGC Seis

MC Abano

MGC Ganserndorf
MGF 77 Sickenhausen
MC Abano

MV Algund

MV Algund

MC Predazzo

MS Offenburg

SV Lana

MGC Ganserndorf
MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MGC Rheineck

MGC ASKO Ybbstal
MV Algund

SSV Naturns

MC Cavalese

1.MGC Metzingen
MGF 77 Sickenhausen
1.BGC Minchen Planegg
MV Algund

1.KMGC Klagenfurt
MGC Pernitz
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.MGC Metzingen
MGC Pernitz

BGC Northeim
MGC Rheineck
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
UBSG 79 Salzburg
MGC Rheineck

24
25
24
26
27
27
25
21
23
22
28
35
28
30
28
26
29
25
32
26
33
30
23
35
36
34
31

25
21
27
23
25
26
26
24
28
26

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1998

24
25
26
25
23
23
30
24
29
29
25
23
24
25
28
25
28
25
26
26
27
33
33
31
38
35
25

24
29
26
27
25
25
26
26
24
26

28
24
23
26
24
22
22
31
24
25
28
21
27
24
24
24
21
29
24
29
28
27
31
30
27
30
38

21
22
25
22
24
26
25
26
25
31

22
25
26
23
26
28
23
24
26
26
21
23
24
24
24
29
26
27
26
28
27
26
29
26
24
30
36

23
26
23
25
27
23
26
28
27
23

26
28
25
30
23
29
30

25
21
22
22
27
22
23

98

99

99
100
100
100
100
100
102
102
102
102
103
103
104
104
104
106
108
109
115
116
116
122
125
129
130

144
147
148
149
151
151
156
104
104
106

24,50
24,75
24,75
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,75
25,75
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,50
27,00
27,25
28,75
29,00
29,00
30,50
31,25
32,25
32,50

24,00
24,50
24,67
24,83
25,17
25,17
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,50



11
12
13
14
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Widek, Renate
Graf, Mady
Reuscher, Helga
Dall' Acqua, Wilma

Senioren 1
Helmschmidt, Willi
Weller, Peter

De Nardi, Francesco
Pluschke, Willi
Schiitterle, Bernhard
Kiesow, Detlev
Galler, Othmar
Gilmozzi, Diether
Rauch, Karl

Raidl, Bernd

Pinter, Theodor
Wolf, Henning
Schitterle, Manfred
Dall' Acqua, Franz
Kriichten, Heinz
Ertl, Heinz
Platzgummer, Walter
Borer, Leonhard
Hammer, Hermann
Scheuring, Hermann
Widek, Manfred
Frey, Max

Seniorinnen 2
Gibis, Hildegard
Loppacher, Roésli
Soboll, Catherine
Pfanzelt, Anna
Schmalful3, Ursula
Wuttke, Elke

MGC Pernitz
MGC Bouneweg
MGC Pernitz
SSV Naturns

1.BGC Landshut
1.MGC Metzingen

MC Abano

BGSV ABlar

BGC Rheinau-Freistett
TSV Lubeck Kiicknitz
MV Algund

SV Lana

MGC Pernitz

1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
BGC Northeim

MS Offenburg

SSV Naturns

1.MC Weinheim

BGC Union Rot-Gold Wie
MV Algund

MGC Rheineck

MGC Wetzlar

1.MGC Metzingen
MGC Pernitz

1.BGC Minchen Planegg

BGC Kirchham

MGC Rheineck
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
ASKO MSC Braunau
BGC Bremen

MGV Bremen

26
29
32
30

23
25
21
22
23
24
23
24
22
29
22
24
28
24
27
24
26
26
24
23
32
39

27
27
25
29
27
24

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1998

24
26
30
38

21
21
23
23
24
25
21
24
27
22
26
27
23
24
25
29
25
20
27
30
30
31

25
23
31
24
30
29

27
30
27
34

22
22
22
26
24
23
26
25
24
22
26
22
20
24
23
23
26
28
26
26
28
34

22
28
25
29
30
33

30
27
32
37

22
24
26
23
22
24
25
21
24
25
23
25
24
27
26
26
26
29
27
32
29
32

27
26
24
27
24
26

22
20
20
19
21
23
20
24
25
23
26
27
26

27
29
26

24
22
25
24
24
21
25
24
22
23
23
23
27

25
23
29

107
112
121
139

184
187
190
172
175
176
177
177
144
144
146
148
148

99
101
102
103
103
104
111
119
136

153
156
160
109
111
112

26,75
28,00
30,25
34,75

22,33
22,33
22,83
22,83
23,00
23,33
23,33
23,67
24,00
24,00
24,33
24,67
24,67
24,75
25,25
25,50
25,75
25,75
26,00
27,75
29,75
34,00

25,50
26,00
26,67
27,25
27,75
28,00
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Senioren 2
Klostermayer, Konrad
Netzband, Manfred
Pfanzelt, Johannes
Wacker, Theo
Breitmoser, Manfred
Trauner, Johann
Ardito, Carmelo
Soboll, Zeno

Kropp, Manfred
Stor, Erich

Wouttke, Wolfgang
Graf, Arthur

Zorzi, Aldo
Tschebull, Otto
Wrann, Alfred

Dalla Rosa, Augusto

MGC Hirschlanden
1.MGC Metzingen
ASKO MSC Braunau

BGC Rheinau-Freistett

1.MGC Metzingen
ASKO MSC Braunau
BGC Dormagen
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
MSV Wemmetsweiler
SKG Walldorf

MGV Bremen

MGC Bouneweg

MC Predazzo
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
1.KMGC Klagenfurt
MC Predazzo

21
22
28
22
26
32
26
27
24
27
24
29
33
29
28
34

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL 1998

22
21
25
25
24
26
25
25
25
28
29
29
32
28
33
34

22
23
23
22
25
23
26
27
26
27
30
28
23
32
26
31

23
23
23
27
23
22
24
26
27
24
30
28
27
29
31
25

21
26
22
26
27
24
30
26
31

22
25
23
26
24
25
27
30
28

131
140
144
148
149
152
158
161
161
106
113
114
115
118
118
124

21,83
23,33
24,00
24,67
24,83
25,33
26,33
26,83
26,83
26,50
28,25
28,50
28,75
29,50
29,50
31,00



